Weight 4.15 kg
4
U Ports (D)
1/2” Gas
D SAE 10
Y M18x1,5
Model
VS281F

CABLE 350 mm + DT04-2P DEUTSCH34
00
ORDERING CODE
Z VERSION
SINGLE ELEMENT0
2 FLANGED ELEMENTS2
3 FLANGED ELEMENTS3
4 FLANGED ELEMENTS4
5 FLANGED ELEMENTS5
P1   P2
C1         C4
C2     C3
P1   P2
C1    C4
C2    C3
VS 281/5/6F-2 8 132 M8x125 (v) 17 Nm
VS 281/5/6F-3 10 198 M8x190 (v) 17 Nm
VS 281/5/6F-4 12 264 M8x270 (t) 17 Nm
VS 281/5/6F-5 14 330 M8x330 (t) 17 Nm
Model
L
mm
Screws - Tie rods Maximum blocking torque